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Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committte
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Subject/Sujet

Date

30 Mar. 1989
13 Apr. 1989
18 May 1989
24 July 1989
21 Sept. 1989
28 Sept. 1989
5 Oct. 1989
10 May 1990
24 May 1990
31 May 1990
7 June 1990
21 June 1990
27 July 1990
8 Aug. 1990
31 Aug. 1990
20 Sept. 1990
4 Oct. 1990
18 Oct. 1990
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1 19 Cabinet Committee 1 Nov. 1990
1 20 Cabinet Committee 20 Dec. 1990
1 21 Cabinet Committee 14 Jan. 1991
1 22 Cabinet Committee 21 Feb. 1991
1 23 Cabinet Committee 21 Mar. 1991
1 24 Cultural Affairs and National Identity Committee 20 June 1990
1 25 Cultural Affairs and National Identity Committee 10 Oct. 1990
1 26 Economic Policy Committee 27 Nov. 1989
1 27 Economic Policy Committee 5 Dec. 1989
1 28 Economic Policy Committee 13 Feb. 1990
1 29 Economic Policy Committee 6 Mar. 1990
1 30 Economic Policy Committee 21 Mar. 1990
1 31 Economic Policy Committee 24 Apr. 1990
1 32 Economic Policy Committee 28 May 1990
1 33 Economic Policy Committee 19 June 1990
1 34 Economic Policy Committee 27 Aug. 1990
1 35 Economic Policy Committee 16 Oct. 1990
1 36 Economic Policy Committee 20 Nov. 1990
1 37 Economic Policy Committee 19 Dec. 1990
1 38 Economic Policy Committee 5 Mar. 1991
1 39 Economic Policy Committee 9 Apr. 1991
1 40 Environment Committee 22 Nov. 1989
1 41 Environment Committee 6 Dec. 1989
1 42 Environment Committee 31 Jan. 1990
1 43 Environment Committee 14 Feb. 1990
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54-55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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Subject/Sujet

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee (2 files)

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Environment Committee

Expenditure Review Committee

Fisheries Committee

Fisheries Committee

Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on
Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on
Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on

Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on

Date

13 Mar. 1990
4 Apr. 1990
25 Apr. 1990
17 Sept. 1990
1-3 Oct. 1990
9 Oct. 1990
15 Oct. 1990
17 Oct. 1990
24 Oct. 1990
31 Oct. 1990
19 Nov. 1990
26 Nov. 1990
16 Jan. 1991
23 Jan. 1991
13 Feb. 1991
20 Feb. 1991
27 Feb. 1991
6 Mar. 1991
26 June 1989
12 Dec. 1990
27 Feb. 1991
15 June 1988
23 Feb. 1989
12 Apr. 1989
26 Apr. 1989



889 RT. HON. JOE CLARK MG 26 R 13
Vol. File/Dossier Subject/Sujet Date
1 70 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 10 May 1989
2 1 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 7 June 1989
(3 files)
2 4 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 16 June 1989
2 5 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 21 June 1989
2 6 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 28 June 1989
2 7 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 4 Oct. 1989
2 8 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 11 Oct. 1989
2 9 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 7 Nov. 1989
2 10-12 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 6 Dec. 1989
(3 files)
2 13 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 14 Dec. 1989
2 14 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 1 Feb. 1990
2 15-16 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 7 Feb. 1990
(2 files)
2 17 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 15 Feb. 1990
2 18 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 20 Feb. 1990
2 19 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 8 Mar. 1990
2 20 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 14 Mar. 1990
2 21 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 29 Mar. 1990
2 22 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 26 April 1990
2 23 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 17 Oct. 1990
2 24 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 31 Oct. 1990
2 25 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 20 Mar. 1991
2 26 Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on 10 Apr. 1991
2 27 Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On 11 Oct. 1990
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

10-12

13

14

15

16

Subject/Sujet

Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On
Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On

Human Resources, Income Support and Health

Committee

Human Resources, Income Support and Health

Committee

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee (2 files)

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee (4 files)

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee (3 files)

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee

Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs
Committee

Immigration Committee

Date

16 Oct. 1990
8 Nov. 1990
13 Dec. 1990
8 Jan. 1991
10 Jan. 1991
15 Jan. 1991
31 Jan. 1991
7 Feb. 1991
14 Feb. 1991

29 May 1990

12 June 1990

1991-1992

Jan. 1993

Feb. 1993

Mar. 1993

Apr. 1993

May 1993

May - June 1993

June 1990
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3 17 Innu/Goose Bay Committee 29 Mar. 1990
3 18 Legislation and House Planning Committee 19 Sept. 1990
3 19 Operations Committee 14 Apr. 1989
3 20 Operations Committee 15 May 1989
3 21 Operations Committee 6 June 1989
3 22-23 Operations Committee (2 files) 13 June 1989
3 24 Operations Committee 20 June 1989
3 25 Operations Committee 25 July 1989
3 26 Operations Committee 26 July 1989
4 1 Operations Committee 30 Aug. 1989
4 2-3 Operations Committee (2 files) 19 Sept. 1989
4 4 Operations Committee 25 Sept. 1989
4 5 Operations Committee (2 files) 2 Oct. 1989

4 6-7 Operations Committee 17 Oct. 1989
4 8 Operations Committee 23 Oct. 1989
4 9 Operations Committee (2 files) 6 Nov. 1989
4 10-11 Operations Committee 12 Dec. 1989
4 12 Operations Committee 18 Dec. 1989
4 13 Operations Committee 22 Jan. 1990
4 14 Operations Committee 5 Feb. 1990
4 15 Operations Committee (2 files) 12 Feb. 1990
4 16-17 Operations Committee (2 files) 19 Feb. 1990
4 18-19 Operations Committee (3 files) 12 Mar. 1990
4 20-22 Operations Committee 26 Mar. 1990
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23
24
25
26
27
28

2-4

9-10
11

12

13

14
15-16
17

18

19

20

Subject/Sujet

Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee

Operations Committee

Operations Committee
Operations Committee (3 files)
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee (2 files)
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee
Operations Committee (2 files)
Operations Committee
Operations Committee

Operations Committee

Operations Committee

Date

9 Apr. 1990
23 Apr. 1990
30 Apr. 1990
7 May 1990
14 May 1990
4 June 1990

5 June 1990

12 June 1990
18 June 1990
26 June 1990
18 July 1990
28 Aug. 1990
16 Sept. 1990
24 Sept. 1990
1 Oct. 1990

15 Oct. 1990
22 Oct. 1990
30 Oct. 1990
5 Nov. 1990

19 Nov. 1990
23 Nov. 1990
30 Nov. 1990

11 Dec. 1990
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6 2-3 Operations Committee (2 files) 13 Dec. 1990

6 4 Operations Committee 18 Dec. 1990

6 5 Operations Committee 4 Feb. 1991

6 6 Operations Committee 15 Feb. 1991

6 7-8 Operations Committee (2 files) 19 Feb. 1991

6 9 Operations Committee 25 Feb. 1991

6 10-11 Operations Committee (2 files) 6 Mar. 1991

6 12 Operations Committee 19 Mar. 1991

6 13 Operations Committee 21 Mar. 1991

6 14-15 Operations Committee (2 files) 25 Mar. 1991

7 1 Operations Committee 8 Apr. 1991

7 2 Operations Committee 11 Apr. 1991

7 3 Operations Committee 12 Apr. 1991

7 4 Priorities and Planning Committee 15-16 July 1988
7 5 Priorities and Planning Committee 28 Mar. 1989

7 6 Priorities and Planning Committee 4 Apr. 1989

7 7 Priorities and Planning Committee 18 Apr. 1989

7 8 Priorities and Planning Committee 25 Apr. 1989

7 9 Priorities and Planning Committee 2 May 1989

7 10 Priorities and Planning Committee 6 June 1989

7 11 Priorities and Planning Committee 13 June 1989

7 12 Priorities and Planning Committee 13-14 Sept. 1989
7 13 Priorities and Planning Committee 19 Sept. 1989

7 14 Priorities and Planning Committee 26 Sept. 1989
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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Subject/Sujet

Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee
Priorities and Planning Committee

Priorities and Planning Committee

Date

3 Oct. 1989
10 Oct. 1989
17 Oct. 1989
24 Oct. 1989
31 Oct. 1989
7 Nov. 1989
21 Nov. 1989
28 Nov. 1989
9 Dec. 1989
12 Dec. 1989
17 Jan. 1990
23 Jan. 1990
1 Feb. 1990
6 Feb. 1990
13 Feb. 1990
20 Feb. 1990
7 Mar. 1990
13 Mar. 1990
20 Mar. 1990
27 Mar. 1990
3 Apr. 1990
10 Apr. 1990
24 Apr. 1990
1 May 1990
8 May 1990
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7 40 Priorities and Planning Committee 15 May 1990

7 41 Priorities and Planning Committee 22 May 1990

7 42 Priorities and Planning Committee 29 May 1990

7 43 Priorities and Planning Committee 5 June 1990

7 44 Priorities and Planning Committee 12 June 1990

7 45 Priorities and Planning Committee 19 June 1990

7 46 Priorities and Planning Committee 26 June 1990

7 47 Priorities and Planning Committee 3 July 1990

7 48 Priorities and Planning Committee 29-30 Aug. 1990

7 49 Priorities and Planning Committee 14 Sept. 1990

7 50 Priorities and Planning Committee 18-19 Sept. 1990

7 51 Priorities and Planning Committee 25 Sept. 1990

7 52 Priorities and Planning Committee 2 Oct. 1990

7 53 Priorities and Planning Committee 9 Oct. 1990

7 54 Priorities and Planning Committee 16 Oct. 1990

7 55-56 Priorities and Planning Committee (2 files) 23 Oct. 1990

7 57 Priorities and Planning Committee 30 Oct. 1990

7 58 Priorities and Planning Committee 6 Nov. 1990

7 59 Priorities and Planning Committee 20 Nov. 1990

7 60 Priorities and Planning Committee 27 Nov. 1990

7 61 Priorities and Planning Committee 4 Dec. 1990

7 62 Priorities and Planning Committee 11 Dec. 1990

7 63 Priorities and Planning Committee 21 Dec. 1990

7 64 Priorities and Planning Committee 24-25 Jan. 1991

7 65 Priorities and Planning Committee 29 Jan. 1991
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7 66 Priorities and Planning Committee (1 of 2 files) 7 Feb. 1991

8 1 Priorities and Planning Committee (2 of 2 files) 7 Feb. 1991

8 2 Priorities and Planning Committee 14-15 Feb. 1991
8 3 Priorities and Planning Committee 28 Feb. 1991

8 4 Priorities and Planning Committee 12 Mar. 1991

8 5 Priorities and Planning Committee 19 Mar. 1991

8 6 Priorities and Planning Committee 26 Mar. 1991

8 7 Priorities and Planning Committee 9 Apr. 1991

8 8 Social Policy Committee Mar. 1989

8 9 Social Policy Committee July-Sept. 1992
8 10 Social Policy Committee Nov. 1992

8 11 Social Policy Committee Dec. 1992

8 12-13 Social Policy Committee (2 files) Jan. 1993

8 14-15 Social Policy Committee (2 files) Feb. 1993

8 16 Social Policy Committee Mar.-Apr. 1993
8 17 Trade Executive Committee 28 Mar. 1989

8 18 Trade Executive Committee 23 Oct. 1989

8 19 Trade Executive Committee 18 Dec. 1989

8 20 Trade Executive Committee 22 Jan. 1990

8 21 Trade Executive Committee 5 Feb. 1990

8 22 Trade Executive Committee 12 Mar. 1990

8 23 Trade Executive Committee 13 Mar. 1990

8 24 Trade Executive Committee 19 Mar. 1990

8 25 Trade Executive Committee 22 May 1990
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8 26 Trade Executive Committee 11 June 1990
8 27 Trade Executive Committee 26 Sept. 1990
8 28 Trade Executive Committee 27 Nov. 1990
8 29 Trade Executive Committee 21 Dec. 1990
8 30 Trade Executive Committee 21 Jan. 1991

8 31 Trade Executive Committee 25 Feb. 1991
8 32 Trade Executive Committee 15 Apr. 1991



