RT. HON. JOE CLARK

MG 26 R 13

CABINET COMMITTEE SERIES

MG 26 R 13

Vol.	File/Dossie	er	Subject/Sujet	Date
1	1	Cabinet Committee		30 Mar. 1989
1	2	Cabinet Committee		13 Apr. 1989
1	3	Cabinet Committee		18 May 1989
1	4	Cabinet Committee		24 July 1989
1	5	Cabinet Committee		21 Sept. 1989
1	6	Cabinet Committee		28 Sept. 1989
1	7	Cabinet Committee		5 Oct. 1989
1	8	Cabinet Committee		10 May 1990
1	9	Cabinet Committee		24 May 1990
1	10	Cabinet Committee		31 May 1990
1	11	Cabinet Committee		7 June 1990
1	12	Cabinet Committee		21 June 1990
1	13	Cabinet Committee		27 July 1990
1	14	Cabinet Committee		8 Aug. 1990
1	15	Cabinet Committee		31 Aug. 1990
1	16	Cabinet Committee		20 Sept. 1990
1	17	Cabinet Committee		4 Oct. 1990
1	18	Cabinet Committee		18 Oct. 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
1	19	Cabinet Committee	1 Nov. 1990
1	20	Cabinet Committee	20 Dec. 1990
1	21	Cabinet Committee	14 Jan. 1991
1	22	Cabinet Committee	21 Feb. 1991
1	23	Cabinet Committee	21 Mar. 1991
1	24	Cultural Affairs and National Identity Committee	20 June 1990
1	25	Cultural Affairs and National Identity Committee	10 Oct. 1990
1	26	Economic Policy Committee	27 Nov. 1989
1	27	Economic Policy Committee	5 Dec. 1989
1	28	Economic Policy Committee	13 Feb. 1990
1	29	Economic Policy Committee	6 Mar. 1990
1	30	Economic Policy Committee	21 Mar. 1990
1	31	Economic Policy Committee	24 Apr. 1990
1	32	Economic Policy Committee	28 May 1990
1	33	Economic Policy Committee	19 June 1990
1	34	Economic Policy Committee	27 Aug. 1990
1	35	Economic Policy Committee	16 Oct. 1990
1	36	Economic Policy Committee	20 Nov. 1990
1	37	Economic Policy Committee	19 Dec. 1990
1	38	Economic Policy Committee	5 Mar. 1991
1	39	Economic Policy Committee	9 Apr. 1991
1	40	Environment Committee	22 Nov. 1989
1	41	Environment Committee	6 Dec. 1989
1	42	Environment Committee	31 Jan. 1990
1	43	Environment Committee	14 Feb. 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
1	44	Environment Committee	13 Mar. 1990
1	45	Environment Committee	4 Apr. 1990
1	46	Environment Committee	25 Apr. 1990
1	47	Environment Committee	17 Sept. 1990
1	48	Environment Committee	1-3 Oct. 1990
1	49	Environment Committee	9 Oct. 1990
1	50	Environment Committee	15 Oct. 1990
1	51	Environment Committee	17 Oct. 1990
1	52	Environment Committee	24 Oct. 1990
1	53	Environment Committee	31 Oct. 1990
1	54-55	Environment Committee (2 files)	19 Nov. 1990
1	56	Environment Committee	26 Nov. 1990
1	57	Environment Committee	16 Jan. 1991
1	58	Environment Committee	23 Jan. 1991
1	59	Environment Committee	13 Feb. 1991
1	60	Environment Committee	20 Feb. 1991
1	61	Environment Committee	27 Feb. 1991
1	62	Environment Committee	6 Mar. 1991
1	63	Expenditure Review Committee	26 June 1989
1	64	Fisheries Committee	12 Dec. 1990
1	65	Fisheries Committee	27 Feb. 1991
1	66	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	15 June 1988
1	67	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	23 Feb. 1989
1	68	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	12 Apr. 1989
1	69	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	26 Apr. 1989

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
1	70	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	10 May 1989
2	1	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on (3 files)	7 June 1989
2	4	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	16 June 1989
2	5	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	21 June 1989
2	6	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	28 June 1989
2	7	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	4 Oct. 1989
2	8	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	11 Oct. 1989
2	9	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	7 Nov. 1989
2	10-12	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on (3 files)	6 Dec. 1989
2	13	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	14 Dec. 1989
2	14	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	1 Feb. 1990
2	15-16	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on (2 files)	7 Feb. 1990
2	17	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	15 Feb. 1990
2	18	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	20 Feb. 1990
2	19	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	8 Mar. 1990
2	20	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	14 Mar. 1990
2	21	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	29 Mar. 1990
2	22	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	26 April 1990
2	23	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	17 Oct. 1990
2	24	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	31 Oct. 1990
2	25	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	20 Mar. 1991
2	26	Foreign and Defence Policy, Cabinet Committee on	10 Apr. 1991
2	27	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	11 Oct. 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
2	28	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	16 Oct. 1990
2	29	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	8 Nov. 1990
2	30	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	13 Dec. 1990
2	31	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	8 Jan. 1991
2	32	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	10 Jan. 1991
2	33	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	15 Jan. 1991
2	34	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	31 Jan. 1991
2	35	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	7 Feb. 1991
2	36	Gulf Crisis, Ad Hoc Committee On	14 Feb. 1991
3	1	Human Resources, Income Support and Health Committee	29 May 1990
3	2	Human Resources, Income Support and Health Committee	12 June 1990
3	3	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee	1991-1992
3	4-5	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee (2 files)	Jan. 1993
3	6-9	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee (4 files)	Feb. 1993
3	10-12	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee (3 files)	Mar. 1993
3	13	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee	Apr. 1993
3	14	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee	May 1993
3	15	Human Resources, Social and Legal Affairs Committee	May - June 1993
3	16	Immigration Committee	June 1990

MG 26 R 13

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
3	17	Innu/Goose Bay Committee	29 Mar. 1990
3	18	Legislation and House Planning Committee	19 Sept. 1990
3	19	Operations Committee	14 Apr. 1989
3	20	Operations Committee	15 May 1989
3	21	Operations Committee	6 June 1989
3	22-23	Operations Committee (2 files)	13 June 1989
3	24	Operations Committee	20 June 1989
3	25	Operations Committee	25 July 1989
3	26	Operations Committee	26 July 1989
4	1	Operations Committee	30 Aug. 1989
4	2-3	Operations Committee (2 files)	19 Sept. 1989
4	4	Operations Committee	25 Sept. 1989
4	5	Operations Committee (2 files)	2 Oct. 1989
4	6-7	Operations Committee	17 Oct. 1989
4	8	Operations Committee	23 Oct. 1989
4	9	Operations Committee (2 files)	6 Nov. 1989
4	10-11	Operations Committee	12 Dec. 1989
4	12	Operations Committee	18 Dec. 1989
4	13	Operations Committee	22 Jan. 1990
4	14	Operations Committee	5 Feb. 1990
4	15	Operations Committee (2 files)	12 Feb. 1990
4	16-17	Operations Committee (2 files)	19 Feb. 1990
4	18-19	Operations Committee (3 files)	12 Mar. 1990
4	20-22	Operations Committee	26 Mar. 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
4	23	Operations Committee	9 Apr. 1990
4	24	Operations Committee	23 Apr. 1990
4	25	Operations Committee	30 Apr. 1990
4	26	Operations Committee	7 May 1990
4	27	Operations Committee	14 May 1990
4	28	Operations Committee	4 June 1990
5	1	Operations Committee	5 June 1990
5	2-4	Operations Committee (3 files)	12 June 1990
5	5	Operations Committee	18 June 1990
5	6	Operations Committee	26 June 1990
5	7	Operations Committee	18 July 1990
5	8	Operations Committee	28 Aug. 1990
5	9-10	Operations Committee (2 files)	16 Sept. 1990
5	11	Operations Committee	24 Sept. 1990
5	12	Operations Committee	1 Oct. 1990
5	13	Operations Committee	15 Oct. 1990
5	14	Operations Committee	22 Oct. 1990
5	15-16	Operations Committee	30 Oct. 1990
5	17	Operations Committee (2 files)	5 Nov. 1990
5	18	Operations Committee	19 Nov. 1990
5	19	Operations Committee	23 Nov. 1990
5	20	Operations Committee	30 Nov. 1990
6	1	Operations Committee	11 Dec. 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
6	2-3	Operations Committee (2 files)	13 Dec. 1990
6	4	Operations Committee	18 Dec. 1990
6	5	Operations Committee	4 Feb. 1991
6	6	Operations Committee	15 Feb. 1991
6	7-8	Operations Committee (2 files)	19 Feb. 1991
6	9	Operations Committee	25 Feb. 1991
6	10-11	Operations Committee (2 files)	6 Mar. 1991
6	12	Operations Committee	19 Mar. 1991
6	13	Operations Committee	21 Mar. 1991
6	14-15	Operations Committee (2 files)	25 Mar. 1991
7	1	Operations Committee	8 Apr. 1991
7	2	Operations Committee	11 Apr. 1991
7	3	Operations Committee	12 Apr. 1991
7	4	Priorities and Planning Committee	15-16 July 1988
7	5	Priorities and Planning Committee	28 Mar. 1989
7	6	Priorities and Planning Committee	4 Apr. 1989
7	7	Priorities and Planning Committee	18 Apr. 1989
7	8	Priorities and Planning Committee	25 Apr. 1989
7	9	Priorities and Planning Committee	2 May 1989
7	10	Priorities and Planning Committee	6 June 1989
7	11	Priorities and Planning Committee	13 June 1989
7	12	Priorities and Planning Committee	13-14 Sept. 1989
7	13	Priorities and Planning Committee	19 Sept. 1989
7	14	Priorities and Planning Committee	26 Sept. 1989

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
7	15	Priorities and Planning Committee	3 Oct. 1989
7	16	Priorities and Planning Committee	10 Oct. 1989
7	17	Priorities and Planning Committee	17 Oct. 1989
7	18	Priorities and Planning Committee	24 Oct. 1989
7	19	Priorities and Planning Committee	31 Oct. 1989
7	20	Priorities and Planning Committee	7 Nov. 1989
7	21	Priorities and Planning Committee	21 Nov. 1989
7	22	Priorities and Planning Committee	28 Nov. 1989
7	23	Priorities and Planning Committee	9 Dec. 1989
7	24	Priorities and Planning Committee	12 Dec. 1989
7	25	Priorities and Planning Committee	17 Jan. 1990
7	26	Priorities and Planning Committee	23 Jan. 1990
7	27	Priorities and Planning Committee	1 Feb. 1990
7	28	Priorities and Planning Committee	6 Feb. 1990
7	29	Priorities and Planning Committee	13 Feb. 1990
7	30	Priorities and Planning Committee	20 Feb. 1990
7	31	Priorities and Planning Committee	7 Mar. 1990
7	32	Priorities and Planning Committee	13 Mar. 1990
7	33	Priorities and Planning Committee	20 Mar. 1990
7	34	Priorities and Planning Committee	27 Mar. 1990
7	35	Priorities and Planning Committee	3 Apr. 1990
7	36	Priorities and Planning Committee	10 Apr. 1990
7	37	Priorities and Planning Committee	24 Apr. 1990
7	38	Priorities and Planning Committee	1 May 1990
7	39	Priorities and Planning Committee	8 May 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
7	40	Priorities and Planning Committee	15 May 1990
7	41	Priorities and Planning Committee	22 May 1990
7	42	Priorities and Planning Committee	29 May 1990
7	43	Priorities and Planning Committee	5 June 1990
7	44	Priorities and Planning Committee	12 June 1990
7	45	Priorities and Planning Committee	19 June 1990
7	46	Priorities and Planning Committee	26 June 1990
7	47	Priorities and Planning Committee	3 July 1990
7	48	Priorities and Planning Committee	29-30 Aug. 1990
7	49	Priorities and Planning Committee	14 Sept. 1990
7	50	Priorities and Planning Committee	18-19 Sept. 1990
7	51	Priorities and Planning Committee	25 Sept. 1990
7	52	Priorities and Planning Committee	2 Oct. 1990
7	53	Priorities and Planning Committee	9 Oct. 1990
7	54	Priorities and Planning Committee	16 Oct. 1990
7	55-56	Priorities and Planning Committee (2 files)	23 Oct. 1990
7	57	Priorities and Planning Committee	30 Oct. 1990
7	58	Priorities and Planning Committee	6 Nov. 1990
7	59	Priorities and Planning Committee	20 Nov. 1990
7	60	Priorities and Planning Committee	27 Nov. 1990
7	61	Priorities and Planning Committee	4 Dec. 1990
7	62	Priorities and Planning Committee	11 Dec. 1990
7	63	Priorities and Planning Committee	21 Dec. 1990
7	64	Priorities and Planning Committee	24-25 Jan. 1991
7	65	Priorities and Planning Committee	29 Jan. 1991

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
7	66	Priorities and Planning Committee (1 of 2 files)	7 Feb. 1991
8	1	Priorities and Planning Committee (2 of 2 files)	7 Feb. 1991
8	2	Priorities and Planning Committee	14-15 Feb. 1991
8	3	Priorities and Planning Committee	28 Feb. 1991
8	4	Priorities and Planning Committee	12 Mar. 1991
8	5	Priorities and Planning Committee	19 Mar. 1991
8	6	Priorities and Planning Committee	26 Mar. 1991
8	7	Priorities and Planning Committee	9 Apr. 1991
8	8	Social Policy Committee	Mar. 1989
8	9	Social Policy Committee	July-Sept. 1992
8	10	Social Policy Committee	Nov. 1992
8	11	Social Policy Committee	Dec. 1992
8	12-13	Social Policy Committee (2 files)	Jan. 1993
8	14-15	Social Policy Committee (2 files)	Feb. 1993
8	16	Social Policy Committee	MarApr. 1993
8	17	Trade Executive Committee	28 Mar. 1989
8	18	Trade Executive Committee	23 Oct. 1989
8	19	Trade Executive Committee	18 Dec. 1989
8	20	Trade Executive Committee	22 Jan. 1990
8	21	Trade Executive Committee	5 Feb. 1990
8	22	Trade Executive Committee	12 Mar. 1990
8	23	Trade Executive Committee	13 Mar. 1990
8	24	Trade Executive Committee	19 Mar. 1990
8	25	Trade Executive Committee	22 May 1990

Vol.	File/Dossier	Subject/Sujet	Date
8	26	Trade Executive Committee	11 June 1990
8	27	Trade Executive Committee	26 Sept. 1990
8	28	Trade Executive Committee	27 Nov. 1990
8	29	Trade Executive Committee	21 Dec. 1990
8	30	Trade Executive Committee	21 Jan. 1991
8	31	Trade Executive Committee	25 Feb. 1991
8	32	Trade Executive Committee	15 Apr. 1991